Dimensions
General
Specification
Voltage
CRI
Life Time
Ambient
Temp
Housing
220-240Vac
50-60Hz
>80
50,000h
Power Factor >0.95
-20°C to 45°C
Diecast
aluminum
5 Years
Standard Warranty5
7 7 Years
Extended Warranty
LED Surface Light For Indoor and Outdoor
High performance COB LED
Negligible UV, ideal for retail application
Wide bean angle of 110°
Round and Square Options
IP20/IP44/IP65 Options
Retail & Display | Panda
61
IP20
1000V
Surge Protection
220x130mm
Cut-out
* 3000K & 6000K factory order only
New Optional Gear
Standard/Self-test
universal emergency module
Panda
Order Code Power Beam Angle Finish CCT Lumen Dimensions ф H
EDLPA10 10W 15/24/38° White 6000K 1000lm ф90*90mm
EDLPA15 15W 15/24/38° White 6000K 1500lm ф75*150mm
EDLPA25 25W 15/24/38° White 6000K 2500lm ф95*150mm
EDLPA30 30W 15/24/38° White 6000K 3000lm ф115*135mm
EDLPA40 40W 15/24/38° White 6000K 4000lm ф140*160mm
EDLPA60 60W 15/24/38° White 6000K 5000lm ф170*200mm
EDLPA80 80W 15/24/38° White 6000K 7500lm ф190*215mm